Triathlon Relay Results
Last name Age category Gender

First name
Team
Team
Team
Team

CADENHEAD M Relay
SOBOLEWSK X Relay
CLAS/LOUGE F Relay
BESSETTE/M X Relay

Male
Mixed
Female
Mixed

Overall positi Swim Leg Tir T1 Leg Time Bike Leg Tim T2 Leg Time Run Leg Tim(Finish time

1 00:10:08.1
2 00:11:43.9
3 00:11:41.3
4 00:12:15.3

00:01:40.4
00:01:04.8
00:01:02.2
00:02:48.0

00:47:06.9
01:02:50.4
01:10:08.5
01:13:38.8

00:00:24.4
00:00:36.7
00:01:04.7
00:00:23.8

00:21:59.5
00:24:08.1
00:29:37.2
00:28:42.1

01:21:19.44
01:40:24.29
01:53:34.25
01:57:48.23



