## Triathlon Relay Results

First name	Last name Age catego	ry Gender	Overall positi Swim Leg Ti	in T1 Leg Time	Bike Leg Tin	n T2 Leg Time	Run Leg Tim	∢Finish time
Team	CADENHEAD M Relay	Male	1 00:10:08.1	00:01:40.4	00:47:06.9	00:00:24.4	00:21:59.5	01:21:19.44
Team	SOBOLEWSk X Relay	Mixed	2 00:11:43.9	00:01:04.8	01:02:50.4	00:00:36.7	00:24:08.1	01:40:24.29
Team	CLAS/LOUGE F Relay	Female	3 00:11:41.3	00:01:02.2	01:10:08.5	00:01:04.7	00:29:37.2	01:53:34.25
Team	BESSETTE/M X Relay	Mixed	4 00:12:15.3	00:02:48.0	01:13:38.8	00:00:23.8	00:28:42.1	01:57:48.23